
Country & Folk
Classic Country

Americana

Bluegrass

Folk

New Country Hits

‘80s & ‘90s Country 

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pop & Hits
Top 20 Hits

Love Songs

Lite Pop Hits

Modern Adult Hits

Movie Soundtracks

Show Tunes

International Hits

Contemporary Hits

20

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

Rock

XM Radio Online

Deep Classic Rock

‘80s Hard Rock XL

Heavy Metal XL

Indie/College/Unsigned

‘70s & ‘80s Alternative

The Sound of Starbucks

‘60s & ‘70s Classic Rock

New Alternative

New Hard Rock XL

‘70s & ‘80s Classic Rock

Acoustic Rock

Emerging Artists

Punk/Hardcore/Ska XL

’90s Alternative/Grunge

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

52

53

54

Christian & Gospel
Christian Pop & Rock

Gospel

Southern Gospel

32

33

34

Holiday Channels

Willie Nelson’s
Traditional Country

Jazz & Blues
70

71

72

73

74

Traditional Jazz

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

Modern Jazz

American Standards

Blues

Lifestyle
76

77

78

Eclectic/Free Form 

New Age

Beautiful Music

Dance
80

81

82

83

84

House/Progressive

Dance Hits

Electronica/Trance

Disco/Classic Dance

Smooth Electronic

Latin
90

91

92

94

Reggaeton SP

Latin Pop Hits SP

Regional Mexican SP

Tropical SP

Classical
110

112

113

Traditional Classical

Opera/Classical Vocals

Classical Favorites

World & International
100

101

102

New & Emerging Music FR 

Reggae

Pop Hits FR

Decades
‘40s Pop Hits/Big Band

‘50s Pop Hits

‘60s Pop Hits

‘70s Pop Hits

‘80s Pop Hits

‘90s Pop Hits

4

5

6 

7

8

9

170 CHANNELS OF MUSIC, SPORTS, NEWS & TALK

Over 5,000 Live Sports Broadcasts XM Sports Tune-In Guide Channel 143

Sports Talk/Play-by-Play

Sports News

24 Hour Live Sports Talk

 

IndyCar® Series Racing

Play-by-Play en Español SP

ACC Football/Basketball

140

141

142

144

145

146

147

174

175

176-189

190-192

Pac-10 Football/Basketball

Big Ten Football/Basketball

SEC Football/Basketball

Big East Football/Basketball

Big 12 Football/Basketball

College Sports Play-by-Play

NHL Hockey Play-by-Play

NHL Hockey Play-by-Play

Sports Schedules FR

14 Major League Baseball®
Play-by-Play Channels

Sports en Español/
Mexican League Soccer SP

The PGA TOUR® Network/
Live Coverage & Golf Talk

Sports Talk with 
Exclusive Superstars

MLB Home Plate™
24/7 MLB™ News & Talk 

Sports, Schedules,
Scores & Updates 

24/7 Hockey Talk
& Play-by-Play

Powered by

Channel  lineup effective November 1, 2007.
All programming/channel lineup/XM service subject to change or preemption. Visit xmradio.com for updates.  ©2007 XM Satellite Radio Inc.

Visit sports.xmradio.com for sports broadcast schedules. Games subject to availability. 
All sports schedules subject to change. 

193-195

196-198

199-201

203

241-242

231-236

204

205-209

237-239

243

246

The Biggest Names In News
FOX News Channel 

CNN

CNN Headline News

The Weather Channel

CNN en Español SP

CNBC

Bloomberg Radio

121

122

123

125

126

127

129

 

BBC World Service

C-SPAN Radio

News & Information

News & Information FR

The Presidential 
Election Channel130

131

132

133

244

245

The Bob Edwards Show, 
A Prairie Home Companion

All-Star Talk & Entertainment
120

152

155

156

157

159

162

163

164

Live Talk Programming

Conservative Talk

Progressive Talk

FOX News Talk

African-American Talk

Christian Talk

Truckers’ Channel

Talk Radio for Men FR

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

Concerts/Festivals/
Special Features & Events 

Extreme Talk 

Talk & Lifestyle

Oprah & Friends

Asian Radio

E! Entertainment

Books & Drama

Old Time Radio

Comedy
150

151

153

154

202

Uncensored Comedy XL

Comedy

Uncensored Comedy XL

Award-Winning Kids & Family Programming
115 Children116Radio Disney

The Opie & Anthony Show/
The Ron & Fez Show XL

24/7 News & 
Talk for Physicians

National Lampoon Radio

Regional Talk, News & Music
11

21

22

24

161

173

Today’s Country cm

Top 40 cm

Variety/Adult Hits cm

Soft Pop Oldies cm

Nashville Country cm

Talk & Information

Traffic, Weather & Alerts

XM Emergency Alert247

216

217

218

219

220

221

Boston, MA

New York, NY

Philadelphia, PA

Baltimore, MD

Washington, DC

Pittsburgh, PA

Detroit, MI

Chicago, IL

St. Louis, MO

Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN

Seattle, WA

San Francisco, CA

210

211

212

213

214

215

Los Angeles, CA

San Diego, CA

Phoenix, AZ

Dallas/Fort Worth, TX

Houston, TX

Atlanta, GA

222

223

224

225

226

227

Tampa/St. Petersburg, FL

Orlando, FL

Miami/Ft. Lauderdale, FL

228

229

230

News, Talk, Comedy & Entertainment

Sports Talk & Play-by-Play100% Commercial-Free Music

XM Previews on Channel 1.  XL May include frequent explicit language. Please call XM Listener Care at 1-800-XM-RADIO for Parental Control/Blocking Option.   
z Visit xmradio.com for Ch. 120 special event dates and times. z Ch. 129 airs 5AM ET-6PM ET Mon.-Fri. z Channels 162 & 163 air 12:01AM ET Mon. through 
11:59PM ET Fri. z Channels may be preempted by sports play-by-play or special event programming. XMHD Available in XMHD Surround Sound on select 
XM Ready home receivers.  FR Broadcast in French.  SP Broadcast in Spanish.  cm These music channels include commercials. 

Classic Soul

Adult R&B Hits

Old Skool R&B

New Uncut Hip-Hop XL

Urban Contemporary

Hip-Hop Hits

Hip-Hop & R&BXM Exclusives on Ch. 2

Artist Confidential®

Tom Petty’s Buried Treasure

XM Exclusives
Programming subject to change2

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT/SUN

Bob Dylan’s
Theme Time Radio Hour

Traffic & Weather channels may be preempted by
sports play-by-play or special event programming.

XM subscribers listen free! Stream all of XM’s 69 commercial-
free music channels, plus hear more exclusive online-only 
music channels at XM Radio Online. Just log on and start 
listening. Visit xmro.xmradio.com to get started.

Bill Anderson
Visits with the Legends

Quincy Jones,
Live Music and More

Marty Stuart’s
American Odyssey

Powered by

z Holiday Traditions, Music City Holiday, Classical Christmas, Special Xmas, 
US Country & XM Pops will broadcast holiday music Nov. 19 – Dec. 25. 
Holly will broadcast holiday music Nov. 1 – Jan. 1. Radio Hanukkah 
airs Dec. 4 – Dec. 12. 
z U-Pop , Fuego & The Move will be preempted for holiday music 
Nov. 19 – Dec. 25.

103

104

105

Contemporary Holiday Hits

Traditional Holiday Hits

Country Holiday Hits

106

107

108

Classical Carols

Novelty Holiday Fun

Radio Hanukkah

Old Skool Hip-Hop/Rap XL

60

62

64

65

66

67

68


