((XM)) 170 CHANNELS OF MUSIC, SPORTS, NEWS & TALK



100% Commercial-Free Music

Sports Talk & Play-by-Play

	100%	Commercial-Fi	ree	MUSIC	
XM	Exclusi	ves on Ch. 2	Hip	-Hop &	R&B
2	XIIX	XM Exclusives Programming subject to change	60	Signil	Classic Soul
MON	ARTIST CONSIDERATION	Artist Confidential®	62	STEE	Adult R&B Hits
TUE	Legends	Bill Anderson Visits with the Legends	64	GE00VE	Old Skool R&B
WED	BOB DYLAN	Bob Dylan's Theme Time Radio Hour	65	EAGM	Old Skool Hip-Hop/Rap XL
THU	TOM PETTY'S BURNED TREASURE	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure	66	REW	New Uncut Hip-Hop XL
FRI	Odyssey	Marty Stuart's American Odyssey	67	City	Urban Contemporary
SAT/	SUN	Quincy Jones, Live Music and More	68	the heat	Hip-Hop Hits
Dec	ades		Jaz	z & Blue	S
4	₩ ₹ 0 /	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band	70	REAL PARTY	Traditional Jazz
5 1		'50s Pop Hits	71	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/Contemporary Jazz
6		'60s Pop Hits	72	BEYOND 77	Modern Jazz
7	dic 70s	′70s Pop Hits	73	Sendards	American Standards
8	ate Bost	'80s Pop Hits	74	bluesville	Blues
9	the 90 s	'90s Pop Hits	Life	style	
Cou	ıntry & I	Folk	76	<i>Finetuning</i>	Edectic/Free Form XMHD
10	AMBRIDA	Classic Country	77	audio visi c ens	New Age
12	COUNTRY	Americana	78	Escape	Beautiful Music
13	PLACE	Willie Nelson's Traditional Country	Dar	ice	
14	Bluegrass	Bluegrass	●80	iiiove	House/Progressive
15	Williage	Folk	81	bpm	Dance Hits
16	Highway 6	New Country Hits	82	SYSTEM	Electronica/Trance
<mark>-</mark> 17	COUNTRY	'80s &'90s Country	83		Disco/Classic Dance
Pop	& Hits		84	اللطة 💠	Smooth Electronic
20	20:20	Top 20 Hits	Lati	n	
23	heart 🖤	Love Songs	●90	¢FUEGO	Reggaeton <i>SP</i>
25	المنظا	Lite Pop Hits	91	William	Latin Pop Hits SP
26 f	Plight 23	Modern Adult Hits	92	ASTERNA	Regional Mexican SP
_	INEMAGIC®	Movie Soundtracks	94	Valiente	Tropical SP
28	ON BROADWAY	Show Tunes	Wo	rld & Int	ernational
2 9		International Hits	100	mulifue	New & Emerging Music FR
30		Contemporary Hits	101	the Joint	Reggae
Roc	k		102	Sidure	Pop Hits <i>FR</i>
40	Peep Tracks	Deep Classic Rock	Cla	ssical	
41 @	EONE O YARD	'80s Hard Rock XL	110	ECLASSICS	Traditional Classical
42 ½		Heavy Metal XL	112	VOX	Opera/Classical Vocals
43	XUUN	Indie/College/Unsigned	113	XII Pops	Classical Favorites XMHD
44	_Fred>	'70s &'80s Alternative	Chr	istian &	Gospel
45	@ čafe	The Sound of Starbucks	32	mëssage	Christian Pop & Rock
46	C TOP TRACKS	'60s &'70s Classic Rock	33	SPRIT	Gospel
47	ethel_	New Alternative	34	enLighten	Southern Gospel
48	Souizz	New Hard Rock XL	Hol	iday Ch	annels
49	a de la composição de l	′70s & ′80s Classic Rock	1 03	Holly	Contemporary Holiday Hits
50	the Loft	Acoustic Rock	<u>•</u> 104	Graamons	Traditional Holiday Hits
●52 1	HE VERGE	Emerging Artists	105	Foldo?	Country Holiday Hits
53	Foncus	Punk/Hardcore/Ska XL	106	UIIIIAIMAS	Classical Carols
54	[mgy	′90s Alternative/Grunge	107	SPECIAL XMAS	Novelty Holiday Fun
XM	Radio (Online	• 108	Darka Hassiol ak	Radio Hanukkah
free mu	ısic channels, plu	e! Stream all of XM's 69 commercial- s hear more exclusive online-only adio Online. Just log on and start	Holida US Coun Holly wil	y Traditions, Music (try & XM Pops will b I broadcast holiday	City Holiday, Classical Christmas, Special Xma proadcast holiday music Nov. 19 – Dec. 25. music Nov. 1 – Jan. 1. Radio Hanukkah

Over 5,000 Live Sports Broadcasts XMSports Tune-In Guide Channel 143					
140 Sports Talk/Play-by-Play	193-195 Pac-10 Football/Basketball				
141 ESPIEWS Sports News	196-198 BIGTEN Big Ten Football/Basketball				
142 24 Hour Live Sports Talk	199-201 SEC Football/Basketball				
■ 144 Sports Talk with Exclusive Superstars	203 Big East Football/Basketball				
145 IndyCar® Series Racing	241-242 Big 12 Football/Basketball				
146 The PGA TOUR® Network/ Live Coverage & Golf Talk	25 1-250 way-oly-way college spoi ts riay-by-riay				
147 Sports en Español/ Mexican League Soccer S	P 204 HOME 24/7 Hockey Talk ICE & Play-by-Play				
174 Flay-by-Play en Español S	SP 205-209 WHL Hockey Play-by-Play				
175 MLB Home Plate™ 24/7 MLB™ News & Talk	237-239 NHL Hockey Play-by-Play				
176-189 14 Major League Basebal Play-by-Play Channels	243 ((CMAN)) Sports, Schedules, Scores & Updates				
190-192 ACC ACC Football/Basketball	246 SPORTIF Sports Schedules FR				
Visit sports.xmradio.com for sports broadcast schedules. Games subject to availability.					

News, Talk, Comedy & Entertainment

The	Biggest	Names In News	
121	/Fox	FOX News Channel	130 POTUS 08 The Presidential Election Channel
122		CNN	131 BBC BBC World Service
123	HeadlineNews.	CNN Headline News	132 C-SPAN Radio
125	The Weather Channel	The Weather Channel	133 XIVIRIBIO The Bob Edwards Show, A Prairie Home Companion
126	CN EN ESPANOL	CNN en Español <i>SP</i>	244 Canada
127	CNBC	CNBC	245 Quoi de News & Information FR
120	Bloombera	Ricomberg Radio	

All-Star Talk & Entertainment

120		Concerts/Festivals/ Special Features & Events	165	TALK RADIO	Live Talk Programming
152	EXTRE	Extreme Talk	166	Amorfon	Conservative Talk
155	₹ Five	Talk & Lifestyle	167	AND	Progressive Talk
156	&OPRAH"	Oprah & Friends	168	FOX	FOX News Talk
157	ReachMD	24/7 News & Talk for Physicians	169	the power	African-American Talk
159	ATN	Asian Radio	170	## Family ###Talk	Christian Talk
• 162	Ē	E! Entertainment	• 171	Open Road	Truckers' Channel
• 163	THEATE	Books & Drama	172	RADIO . Parallèle	Talk Radio for Men <i>FR</i>
	Danie S	ALLE: D. II			

Award-Winning Kids & Family Programming

Comedy	
150 MICONEDY Uncensored Comedy XL	154 National Lampoon Radio
151 LAUGH VS Comedy	■ 202 View 5 The Opie & Anthony Show/ The Ron & Fez Show XL

116 xmkids Children

173 Talk & Information

153 Comedy XL

Regional Talk, News & Music

11		Today's Country <i>cm</i>	24	Sunny	Soft Pop Oldies cm
21	KISS	Top 40 <i>cm</i>	161	(W·S·I·X)	Nashville Country <i>cm</i>

Variety/Adult Hits cm

Tra	ffic	MA	athai	r R	Alarte

ı	IIЧ	mc, wea	
	210	Boston, MA	216
	211	New York, NY	217
			240

210	DUSCOII, INIA
211	New York, NY
212	Philadelphia, PA
213	Baltimore, MD
214	Washington, DC

Detroit, MI Chicago, IL

218 St. Louis, MO 219 Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN 220 Seattle, WA

222 Los Angeles, CA 223 San Diego, CA 224 Phoenix, AZ 225 Dallas/Fort Worth, TX Powered by 🕝 traffic 🔤 228 Tampa/St. Petersburg, FL229 Orlando, FL 230 Miami/Ft. Lauderdale, FL 247 🔷 XM Emergency Alert

music channels at XM Radio Online. Just log on and start listening. Visit **xmro.xmradio.com** to get started.

airs Dec. 4 – Dec. 12.

U-Pop , Fued 25

Nov. 19 – Dec. 25